
 
 

Term and Holidays Dates 2023/2024 
 
The Autumn Term 2023 is from Tuesday 29 August to Friday 15 December with half term 
from Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October. 
 
The Spring Term 2024 starts on Tuesday 2 January and ends Thursday 28 March with half 
term from Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February. 
 
In the Summer Term 2024, which starts on Monday 15 April, half term is from Monday 27 
May to Friday 31 May and the College year officially ends on Thursday 18 July 2024. 
 

Term/Holiday Starts Term/Holiday Ends Number of Days 
Tuesday 29 August Friday 20 October 39 

Half term 
Monday 30 October Friday 15 December 35 

Christmas Holiday 
Tuesday 2 January Friday 9 February 29 

Half Term 
Monday 19 February Thursday 28 March 29 

Easter Holiday 
Monday 15 April Friday 24 May 29 

Half Term 
Monday 3 June Thursday 18 July 34 

 Total Number of Days 195 
 
Please note: 
 

• Monday 6 May 2024 is May Day Bank Holiday 
 
The anticipated start date for the Autumn Term 2024 is Tuesday 27 August  


